
Girls - Black Division

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Kankakee Valley 00:22:43.91 37

2 Covenant Christian 00:24:13.37 60

3 Boone Grove 00:24:13.30 66

4 Hobart 00:24:24.80 67

5 Whiting 00:28:18.16 142

6 Griffith 00:28:21.26 146

7 East Chicago 00:34:15.76 195

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Michigan City 00:26:34.41 4

Merrillville 00:28:07.43 4

Andrean 00:24:58.76 3

Hammond Morton 00:33:38.25 3

Lake Station 00:31:43.63 2
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Girls - Black Division

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Kankakee Valley 00:22:43.91 9 37

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 614 Emma Bell 00:20:17.78 1

2 4 616 Addison Johnson 00:22:08.68 4

3 9 615 Audrey Campbell 00:23:08.24 8

4 10 620 Emilee Wilson 00:23:15.10 9

5 18 619 Natalee Walker 00:24:49.76 15

6 20 613 Juliana Barlog 00:25:02.94 (16)

7 24 618 Olivia Sheehy 00:25:39.68 (18)

2 Covenant Christian 00:24:13.37 5 60

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 529 Sophie Bakker 00:22:48.09 7

2 11 533 Gabbi Zielenga 00:23:22.79 10

3 15 528 Claire Bakker 00:24:35.10 12

4 17 532 Abby Talarek 00:24:47.22 14

5 22 531 Hannah Frump 00:25:33.68 17

3 Boone Grove 00:24:13.30 6 66

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 509 Kyra Flesvig 00:21:08.67 2

2 5 513 Amelia Strzechowski 00:22:16.91 5

3 16 512 Ashlee Ramos 00:24:37.10 13

4 27 510 Dominguez Juliana 00:26:16.38 21

5 31 508 Kamryn Corman 00:26:47.43 25

6 32 514 Murial Strzechowski 00:26:48.36 (26)

4 Hobart 00:24:24.80 9 67

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 590 Ella Hornak 00:21:51.49 3

2 7 593 Gianna Rodriguez 00:22:44.64 6

3 13 588 Mikayla Fuentes 00:24:18.74 11

4 26 592 Kylee King 00:26:10.22 20

5 34 586 Addison Black 00:26:58.90 27

6 35 589 Olivia Garcia 00:26:59.95 (28)

7 36 594 Haylie Skripac 00:27:08.46 (29)

5 Whiting 00:28:18.16 8 142

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 25 676 Yolanda Esparza 00:25:46.81 19

2 30 675 Jasmine Garcia 00:26:34.69 24

3 40 680 Sara Hernandez 00:27:59.81 30

4 46 677 Esmeralda Garcia 00:29:21.55 33

5 51 681 Briseida Lopez 00:31:47.93 36

6 56 679 Vanessa Gonzalez 00:33:07.74 (39)

7 57 682 Daneli Alvarez 00:33:12.51 (40)

6 Griffith 00:28:21.26 6 146

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 28 556 Ashley Taylor 00:26:28.52 22

2 29 558 Bella Zielke 00:26:30.38 23

3 44 555 Katie Plopper 00:28:59.41 32

4 47 554 Maya Perez 00:29:50.06 34

5 48 553 Emma Keene 00:29:57.91 35
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Girls - Black Division

6 53 551 Jacoba Babin 00:31:54.99 (37)

7 East Chicago 00:34:15.76 5 195

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 41 543 Arely Aguilar 00:28:00.31 31

2 54 545 Jamya Lloyd 00:32:09.23 38

3 61 546 Shekinah Odom 00:36:21.20 41

4 62 547 Jacqueline Rios 00:37:03.92 42

5 63 544 Deja' Durham 00:37:44.12 43

Tempo Run Timing Printed: 9/11/2021 11:25:58 AM Page: 3 of 5



Girls - Black Division

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 614 Emma Bell SO 00:20:17.78 Kankakee Valley

2 2 509 Kyra Flesvig SR 00:21:08.67 Boone Grove

3 3 590 Ella Hornak SO 00:21:51.49 Hobart

4 4 616 Addison Johnson FR 00:22:08.68 Kankakee Valley

5 5 513 Amelia Strzechowski SR 00:22:16.91 Boone Grove

6 0 501 Catherine Cespedes SR 00:22:39.42 Andrean

7 6 593 Gianna Rodriguez JR 00:22:44.64 Hobart

8 7 529 Sophie Bakker FR 00:22:48.09 Covenant Christian

9 8 615 Audrey Campbell SO 00:23:08.24 Kankakee Valley

10 9 620 Emilee Wilson SR 00:23:15.10 Kankakee Valley

11 10 533 Gabbi Zielenga JR 00:23:22.79 Covenant Christian

12 0 500 Gina Cappello SO 00:23:33.45 Andrean

13 11 588 Mikayla Fuentes SR 00:24:18.74 Hobart

14 0 657 Christina Fitzpatrick SR 00:24:27.37 Michigan City

15 12 528 Claire Bakker FR 00:24:35.10 Covenant Christian

16 13 512 Ashlee Ramos SR 00:24:37.10 Boone Grove

17 14 532 Abby Talarek FR 00:24:47.22 Covenant Christian

18 15 619 Natalee Walker FR 00:24:49.76 Kankakee Valley

19 0 658 Chloe Jenson SR 00:24:51.70 Michigan City

20 (16) 613 Juliana Barlog SR 00:25:02.94 Kankakee Valley

21 0 638 Merci Tan SR 00:25:06.73 Merrillville

22 17 531 Hannah Frump JR 00:25:33.68 Covenant Christian

23 0 639 Hanna Villahermosa SR 00:25:37.85 Merrillville

24 (18) 618 Olivia Sheehy JR 00:25:39.68 Kankakee Valley

25 19 676 Yolanda Esparza JR 00:25:46.81 Whiting

26 20 592 Kylee King SO 00:26:10.22 Hobart

27 21 510 Dominguez Juliana SO 00:26:16.38 Boone Grove

28 22 556 Ashley Taylor JR 00:26:28.52 Griffith

29 23 558 Bella Zielke FR 00:26:30.38 Griffith

30 24 675 Jasmine Garcia SR 00:26:34.69 Whiting

31 25 508 Kamryn Corman SO 00:26:47.43 Boone Grove

32 (26) 514 Murial Strzechowski SO 00:26:48.36 Boone Grove

33 0 660 Audrey Marsh JR 00:26:58.58 Michigan City

34 27 586 Addison Black SO 00:26:58.90 Hobart

35 (28) 589 Olivia Garcia SR 00:26:59.95 Hobart

36 (29) 594 Haylie Skripac JR 00:27:08.46 Hobart

37 0 591 Madison Jones JR 00:27:13.13 Hobart

38 0 637 Aniyah Hill JR 00:27:49.73 Merrillville

39 0 585 Adriana Arauz SO 00:27:55.67 Hobart

40 30 680 Sara Hernandez SO 00:27:59.81 Whiting

41 31 543 Arely Aguilar JR 00:28:00.31 East Chicago

42 0 503 Leah Stanich SO 00:28:43.41 Andrean

43 0 612 Taylor Anderson SR 00:28:49.59 Kankakee Valley

44 32 555 Katie Plopper SO 00:28:59.41 Griffith

45 0 575 Ava Meadows SO 00:29:01.91 Hammond Morton

46 33 677 Esmeralda Garcia JR 00:29:21.55 Whiting

47 34 554 Maya Perez JR 00:29:50.06 Griffith

48 35 553 Emma Keene SR 00:29:57.91 Griffith

49 0 656 Bailey Chavez FR 00:30:00.00 Michigan City

50 0 634 Serenity Scott-Angle SR 00:31:34.40 Lake Station

51 36 681 Briseida Lopez FR 00:31:47.93 Whiting
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Girls - Black Division

52 0 633 Nevaeh Mosley SO 00:31:52.86 Lake Station

53 (37) 551 Jacoba Babin SR 00:31:54.99 Griffith

54 38 545 Jamya Lloyd FR 00:32:09.23 East Chicago

55 0 574 Estrella Lara FR 00:32:42.31 Hammond Morton

56 (39) 679 Vanessa Gonzalez JR 00:33:07.74 Whiting

57 (40) 682 Daneli Alvarez JR 00:33:12.51 Whiting

58 0 617 Sami Kristoff JR 00:33:33.73 Kankakee Valley

59 0 636 Chloe Echols FR 00:33:55.43 Merrillville

60 0 678 Mailee Quiroz JR 00:34:03.70 Whiting

61 41 546 Shekinah Odom FR 00:36:21.20 East Chicago

62 42 547 Jacqueline Rios JR 00:37:03.92 East Chicago

63 43 544 Deja' Durham FR 00:37:44.12 East Chicago

64 0 572 Zeilic Alvarez SO 00:39:10.53 Hammond Morton

Tempo Run Timing Printed: 9/11/2021 11:25:58 AM Page: 5 of 5


